TTL Pulse-Width Regulators
TWO PEARL BUCK COURT    l BRISTOL, PA 19007-6812   l TEL 215-781-6400   l FAX 215-781-6403   l www.pulsespecialty.com
PART NO.
Pulse
Width
(PW) ns
Max.
Input
Freq.
(MHz) PART NO.
Pulse
Width
(PW) ns
Max.
Input
Freq.
(MHz)
TTLPW005 5.0 98.0 TTLPW060 60.0 8.0
TTLPW010 10.0 49.0 TTLPW070 70.0 6.5
TTLPW015 15.0 30.0 TTLPW075 75.0 6.0
TTLPW020 20.0 23.0 TTLPW100 100.0 4.0
TTLPW025  25.0 18.0 TTLPW150 150.0 3.0
TTLPW030 30.0 15.0 TTLPW200 200.0 2.0
TTLPW035 35.0 13.0 TTLPW250 250.0 1.9
TTLPW040 40.0 11.0 TTLPW300 300.0 1.5
TTLPW045 45.0 10.0 TTLPW400 400.0 1.0
TTLPW050 50.0 9.0 TTLPW500 500.0 0.9
MODEL TTLPW PULSE WIDTH REGULATORS
Output characteristics measured at Vcc = 5.0V, 25oC, no load.
Pulse-width tolerance +1.5 ns or 5%, whichever is greater @1.5V level.
Rise time 2 ns max. ( @ 0.8V to 2.0V levels.